Weekly Export Sales (million bushels)

AS OF WEEK ENDING

Old Crop Sales
New Crop Sales
Total Sales

Last Week

Trade Estimates
USDA Forecast
Export Shipments
USDA Forecast

Commitments % of USDA est.

Average for this week
Shipments % of USDA est.
Average for this week
Source: USDA, Reuters

6/1/17
Wheat

16.9
0.0
16.9
28.7
11.0
15.5
13.9
20.2
20%
17%
0%
1%

Corn

13.7
5.0
18.8
21.7
30.5
8.2
33.2
441
96%
91%
76%
75%

Soybeans

5.8
8.2
14.0
23.0
20.2
(8.6)
39.4
3.0
105%
97%
92%
89%



Total Corn Sales & Shipments
(Year to Date)
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Corn Shipments
(Year to Date)
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New Total Next Year's Corn Sales Final
crop sales (Year to Date) exports
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Total Soybean Sales & Shipments
(Year to Date)
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1,000 MT Soymeal Export Commitments
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Total Sorghum Sales & Shipments
(Year to Date)
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Sorghum Shipments
(Year to Date)
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New Crop Sorghum Sales
(Year to Date)
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Total Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Accumulated Wheat Export Shipments
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Hard Red Winter Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Soft Red Winter Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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White Wheat Exports

(Year to Date)
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Hard Red Spring Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Potential New Crop Wheat Sales
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