Weekly Export Sales (million bushels)			
AS OF WEEK ENDING	6/1/17		
	Wheat	Corn	Soybeans
Old Crop Sales	16.9	13.7	5.8
New Crop Sales	0.0	5.0	8.2
Total Sales	16.9	18.8	14.0
Last Week	28.7	21.7	23.0
Trade Estimates	11.0	30.5	20.2
USDA Forecast	15.5	8.2	(8.6)
Export Shipments	13.9	33.2	39.4
USDA Forecast	20.2	44.1	3.0
Commitments % of USDA est.	20%	96%	105%
Average for this week	17%	91%	97%
Shipments % of USDA est.	0%	76%	92%
Average for this week	1%	75%	89%
Source: USDA, Reuters			

















